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6thUThFest of UkaTarsadia University - 12-14th Feb 2020 

Dance Committee 

Over All 
Coordinator 

Mr. Bhavik Sarang 
Dr. RajalSukhiyaji 

 

bhavik.sarang@utu.ac.in 

rajal.sukhiyaji@utu.ac.in 

 

97251 58632 
97127 60230 

 
 

Event Coordinator Email 

Folk / Tribal Dance 

Ms. Bhargavi Desai bhargavi.desai@utu.ac.in 

Ms. DixitaPanchal dixita.panchal@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Shraddha Shah shraddha.shah@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Kajal Patil kajal.patil@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Nidhi Mehta nidhi.mehta@utu.ac.in 

Classical Solo Dance (Indian) 

Ms. Bhargavi Desai bhargavi.desai@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Himani Parekh himani.parekh@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Niyanta Desai niyanta.desai@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 

Ms. PeenalSankhala peenal.sankhla@utu.ac.in 

Free Style/ Contemporary / Bollywood Dr. ZeelNaik zeel.naik@utu.ac.in 
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Group Dance Mr. Darshan Vora darshan.vora@utu.ac.in 

Dr. Yagna Vyas yagna.vyas@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Nikita Patel nikita.apatel@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Ankita Desai ankita.desai@utu.ac.in 

Solo Filmy Dance 

Ms. RachnaSomaya rachna.somaya@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Meghana Goswami meghana.goswami@utu.ac.in 

Ms. RinalMaharaulji renal.maharaulji@utu.ac.in 

Ms. PoonamGodhwani poonam.godhwani@utu.ac.in 

Ms. HiralMistry hiral.mistry@utu.ac.in 

  

  

  

  

  

 




